
     El Paso ISD      
Eligibility Dates for Extracurricular Activities 

2012-2013 
    

 
 
Friday, Oct.5      Six week Grade Check 

      Check all students’ grades. 
 

Friday, Oct 12 end of school day   Student s lose or gain eligibility. 
 

Friday, Oct 19      End of 1st 9 week grading period 
      Check all students’ grades 
 

Friday, Oct 26 end of school day   Student regain or lose eligibility 
 

Friday, Nov 9 End of 3 weeks-evaluate ineligible students’ grades.  
Students passing all courses with a minimum grade of 
70 will become eligible seven days later 

 

Friday, Nov 16 end of school day    Students regain eligibility. 
 
(Holiday) 
Friday, Nov 16 end of school day-Sat. Nov. 24  All students are eligible 
 

Monday, Nov 26     Eligibility returns to status as of Friday Nov. 16 
 

Friday, Dec 7 End of 3 weeks-evaluate ineligible students’ grades.  
Students passing all courses with a minimum grade of 
70 will become eligible seven days later 

 

Friday, Dec 14 end of school day Students regain eligibility 
 

Friday, Dec 21      End of 2nd 9 week grading period 
      Check all students’ grades (for eligibility status Jan 14) 

Friday, Dec 21 - 3:45 p.m. –Thurs. Jan 3   WINTER HOLIDAYS-ALL STUDENTS ARE ELIGIBLE  
 

Monday, Jan 7      Eligibility returns to status as of Friday Dec. 21 

Monday, Jan 14 end of school day   Students lose or regain eligibility 
 

Friday, Jan 25      End of three weeks. Evaluate ineligible students’  
grades.  Students passing all courses with a minimum 
grade of 70 will become eligible seven days later  

Friday, Feb 1-end of school day    Regain eligibility 

Friday, Feb 15      End of three weeks. Evaluate ineligible students’ grades. 
Students passing all courses with a minimum grade of 
70 will become eligible seven days later 

Friday, Feb 22 end of school day   Regain eligibility 
 
 Friday, March 15 end of school day-Sat, March 23 SPRING HOLIDAYS-ALL STUDENTS ARE ELIGIBLE S 
 
Friday, March 15     End of the 3rd 9 week grading period 
       Check all students’ grades (for eligibility status April 1) 
 
 
 



 

 
 
Monday, March 25                 Eligibility returns to status as of March 15th  

 

 
Monday, April 1 end of school day   Students lose or regain eligibility 

Friday, April 12 End of three weeks. Evaluate ineligible students’ grades. 
Students passing all courses with a minimum grade of 
70 will become eligible seven days later.  

 
Friday, April 19 end of school day Regain eligibility 
 
Friday, May 3 End of three weeks. Evaluate ineligible students’ grades. 

Students passing all courses with a minimum grade of 
70 will become eligible seven days later. 

 
Friday, May 10 end of school day Regain eligibility 
 

 Friday, June 7 End of 4th 9 week grading period 
 
 
 Information is subject to change without notice.  
 (See web site for current information)  


